P.Last Exec
14/11/2024 09:27
14/11/2024 09:27
14/11/2024 11:07
14/11/2024 11:07
14/11/2024 11:19
14/11/2024 11:19
14/11/2024 11:19
14/11/2024 11:19
14/11/2024 11:19
14/11/2024 15:42
14/11/2024 15:42
14/11/2024 15:42
15/11/2024 10:14
15/11/2024 13:44
15/11/2024 13:44
15/11/2024 13:44
15/11/2024 15:37
15/11/2024 15:43
15/11/2024 15:43
15/11/2024 15:45
15/11/2024 15:45
15/11/2024 15:45
15/11/2024 15:45
15/11/2024 15:45
15/11/2024 17:13
15/11/2024 17:13
15/11/2024 17:12
15/11/2024 17:13
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 10:33
18/11/2024 11:33
18/11/2024 12:59
18/11/2024 12:59
18/11/2024 12:59
18/11/2024 14:01
18/11/2024 14:01
18/11/2024 14:01
18/11/2024 14:01
18/11/2024 14:09
18/11/2024 14:09
18/11/2024 15:10
18/11/2024 15:10
18/11/2024 16:21
18/11/2024 16:21
18/11/2024 16:21

B/S
B
B
B

W 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 0 W 0 0 W W OO 0 0 W OO 0 0 W IO 0 0 W OO 0 0 W IO 0 W 0 W 0 ™ T W W

Qty

75
75
113
87
130
25
25
70
150
21
75
104
150
39
111
200
200
200
200
36

155
91
52

200
57
70

44
44
77
14

350
30
42

178
35

215

350

250

178
72

193
57
16
86

148

Price

Description

65,2 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV
64,9 MONTEA NV
64,9 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV
64,9 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,7 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,8 MONTEA NV
64,7 MONTEA NV
64,7 MONTEA NV
64,6 MONTEA NV
64,5 MONTEA NV
64,4 MONTEA NV
64,4 MONTEA NV
64,3 MONTEA NV
64,3 MONTEA NV
64,2 MONTEA NV
64,2 MONTEA NV
64,2 MONTEA NV

InstrumentCurrency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

LASTMKT
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



18/11/2024 16:21
18/11/2024 17:35
18/11/2024 17:35
18/11/2024 17:35
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:03
19/11/2024 10:12
19/11/2024 10:12
19/11/2024 10:12
19/11/2024 10:19
19/11/2024 10:19
19/11/2024 10:27
19/11/2024 10:27
19/11/2024 10:27
19/11/2024 10:32
19/11/2024 11:37
19/11/2024 11:37
19/11/2024 11:37
19/11/2024 12:05
19/11/2024 12:05
19/11/2024 12:05
19/11/2024 14:12
19/11/2024 14:12
19/11/2024 14:12
19/11/2024 14:12
19/11/2024 14:26
19/11/2024 14:26
19/11/2024 14:26
19/11/2024 14:26
19/11/2024 15:01
20/11/2024 09:13
20/11/2024 09:13
20/11/2024 09:13
20/11/2024 09:13
20/11/2024 09:13
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:03
20/11/2024 10:34
20/11/2024 10:34
20/11/2024 12:28

O 0 W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 IO 0 W OO IO 0 W O O 0 W 0 0 0 W 0 0 W W IO 0 W W IO 0 W T W 0 T ™ W W

B

250
493

500
17
55
50

100
50
50
78

298
50
52

294

106

278

111

111

500
43
43

414

500
75

425

165
61

173

101

245
73
73

109

500

184

166

267
79
58

350

292
63

195

195
47
34

466

309

64,1 MONTEA NV
64 MONTEA NV
64 MONTEA NV
64 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,1 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,5 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,4 MONTEA NV

64,3 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,2 MONTEA NV

64,1 MONTEA NV

64,1 MONTEA NV
64 MONTEA NV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



20/11/2024 12:28
20/11/2024 10:56
20/11/2024 10:56
20/11/2024 10:56
20/11/2024 10:56
20/11/2024 12:28
20/11/2024 12:28
20/11/2024 12:45
20/11/2024 14:47
20/11/2024 14:56
20/11/2024 14:56
20/11/2024 14:56
20/11/2024 14:56
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
20/11/2024 15:24
21/11/2024 09:05
21/11/2024 09:28
21/11/2024 09:42
21/11/2024 10:14
21/11/2024 10:27
21/11/2024 10:27
21/11/2024 10:27
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:33
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 12:51
21/11/2024 14:32
21/11/2024 16:08
21/11/2024 16:08
21/11/2024 16:08
21/11/2024 16:08
21/11/2024 16:08
21/11/2024 16:35
21/11/2024 16:35
21/11/2024 17:28
21/11/2024 17:28
21/11/2024 17:28
21/11/2024 17:28
22/11/2024 09:55
22/11/2024 09:55

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

O 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 00 0 W W OO 0 W O IO 0 W W IO 0 0 W 0 0 0 I IO 0 T T W W

160
39
245
33
33
16
15
500
500
86
207
207
500
11
108
50
50
50
75
108
48
400
400
500
400

205
292

400
50
222
50
50
28
497
300
126
71
142
124
37
182
118
699

147
147

40
360

64 MONTEA NV
64,1 MONTEA NV
64,1 MONTEA NV
64,1 MONTEA NV
64,1 MONTEA NV

64 MONTEA NV

64 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,6 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,5 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,9 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,8 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
63,7 MONTEA NV
64,2 MONTEA NV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



22/11/2024 10:27
22/11/2024 11:25
22/11/2024 14:25
22/11/2024 14:26
22/11/2024 14:40
22/11/2024 15:19
22/11/2024 15:19
22/11/2024 15:20
22/11/2024 16:34
25/11/2024 10:02
25/11/2024 10:02
25/11/2024 10:21
25/11/2024 10:21
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:30
25/11/2024 10:35
25/11/2024 10:35
25/11/2024 10:35
25/11/2024 10:35
25/11/2024 10:35
25/11/2024 10:46
25/11/2024 10:46
25/11/2024 10:46
25/11/2024 10:56
25/11/2024 11:30
25/11/2024 11:30
25/11/2024 11:30
25/11/2024 11:30
25/11/2024 13:48
25/11/2024 13:48
25/11/2024 13:48
25/11/2024 13:48
25/11/2024 15:05
25/11/2024 15:10
26/11/2024 09:22
26/11/2024 09:22
26/11/2024 09:36
26/11/2024 09:36
26/11/2024 09:38
26/11/2024 09:38
26/11/2024 09:38
26/11/2024 09:43
26/11/2024 09:43

B

O 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 0 0 0 W 0 0 W O OO 0 0 0 IO 0 0 0 0 0 0 O OO 0 0 O IO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 IO ™ 0 W W

400
400
500
400
500
31
469
500
500
91
309
71
329
36
50
50
50
47
47
50
50
20
88
212
100
400
400
190
210
400
400
250
10
140
400
400
400
427
173
400
400
217
183
55
345
302
49
49
122
278

64,1 MONTEA NV
64,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,9 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



26/11/2024 10:31
26/11/2024 10:38
26/11/2024 10:38
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 11:24
26/11/2024 14:01
26/11/2024 14:01
26/11/2024 14:01
26/11/2024 14:01
26/11/2024 15:32
26/11/2024 15:45
26/11/2024 15:45
26/11/2024 15:52
26/11/2024 15:52
26/11/2024 15:52
26/11/2024 16:10
26/11/2024 16:10
26/11/2024 16:10
26/11/2024 17:08
27/11/2024 09:15
27/11/2024 09:15
27/11/2024 09:15
27/11/2024 09:15
27/11/2024 09:15
27/11/2024 09:21
27/11/2024 09:36
27/11/2024 09:36
27/11/2024 11:23
27/11/2024 11:23
27/11/2024 11:23
27/11/2024 12:23
27/11/2024 12:23
27/11/2024 15:09
27/11/2024 15:09
27/11/2024 15:09
27/11/2024 15:09
27/11/2024 15:09
27/11/2024 15:09
28/11/2024 09:06
28/11/2024 09:06
28/11/2024 09:11
28/11/2024 09:47
28/11/2024 10:20
28/11/2024 10:20
28/11/2024 10:20
28/11/2024 10:20

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

O 0 0 0 0 W W 0 0 W W 00 0 W O 0 0 W W OO O W 0 OO O W T 0 0 W T W O W ™ W

B
B
B
B
B
B

400
221
179

47
100
197
247

400
246
123
167
64
600
465
135
400
100
100
200
246
54
400
50
250
100
13
387
400
41
200
130
23
247
400
400
168
19
50
50
50
63
120
280
400
400
100
50
55
55

65,2 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV
65,1 MONTEA NV

65 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,4 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,2 MONTEA NV
65,3 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,5 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,8 MONTEA NV
65,7 MONTEA NV
65,6 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV

66 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



28/11/2024 10:20 B
28/11/2024 11:18 B
28/11/2024 11:18 B
28/11/2024 11:18 B
28/11/2024 11:18 B
28/11/2024 11:44 B
28/11/2024 11:44 B
28/11/2024 11:44 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
28/11/2024 15:50 B
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05
29/11/2024 09:05

0 O ™ ™ WO ®® ® ®

140
15

367
600
600
600
64
84

451

82
308
210

11
396
334
259
200

50
100
309

66,5 MONTEA NV
66,4 MONTEA NV
66,4 MONTEA NV
66,4 MONTEA NV
66,4 MONTEA NV
66,3 MONTEA NV
66,2 MONTEA NV
66,1 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,6 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
66,5 MONTEA NV
67,4 MONTEA NV
67,4 MONTEA NV
67,4 MONTEA NV
67,3 MONTEA NV
67,3 MONTEA NV
67,2 MONTEA NV
67,2 MONTEA NV
67,2 MONTEA NV

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU
XBRU



Exchange [ Capi.

EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

4.890
4.890
7.402
5.699
8.502
1.635
1.635
4.578
9.795
1.384
4.943
6.854
9.795
2.555
7.271
13.080
13.060
13.040
13.020
2.340
325
195

65
10.075
5.906
3.375
13.000
3.699
4.536
65
2.851
2.851
4.990
907
22.645
1.944
2.722
11.534
2.265
13.911
22.610
16.125
11.463
4.637
12.410
3.665
1.027
5.521
9.502
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EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

16.025
31.552
448
32.000
1.097
3.548
3.225
6.450
3.225
3.225
5.031
19.191
3.220
3.349
18.904
6.816
17.848
7.126
7.126
32.050
2.769
2.769
26.662
32.150
4.815
27.285
10.610
3.922
11.124
6.494
15.729
4.687
4.687
6.998
32.100
11.868
10.707
258
17.195
5.088
3.729
22.540
18.776
4.045
12.519
12.519
3.017
2.179
29.871
19.776
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EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

10.240
2.500
15.705
2.115
2.115
1.024
960
31.950
31.900
5.478
13.186
13.186
31.800
699
6.858
3.175
3.175
3.175
4.763
6.858
3.048
25.560
25.560
31.900
25.560
191
13.079
18.630
191
25.560
3.190
14.164
3.190
3.190
1.786
31.659
19.170
8.051
4.537
9.074
7.924
2.364
11.612
7.528
44.526
446
9.364
9.364
2.548
23.112
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EURONEXT
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EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

25.640
25.800
32.750
26.160
32.650
2.021
30.673
32.650
32.700
5.988
20.332
4.686
21.714
2.376
3.300
3.300
3.300
3.102
3.102
3.300
3.300
1.320
5.799
13.971
6.590
26.320
26.280
12.483
13.797
26.240
26.200
16.325
653
9.142
26.080
26.160
26.120
27.840
11.280
26.160
26.120
14.235
12.005
3.603
22.598
19.751
3.205
3.205
7.967
18.153
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EURONEXT
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EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

26.080
14.387
11.653
3.060
6.510
12.825
16.080
586
26.000
16.138
8.069
10.955
4.198
39.360
30.458
8.843
26.160
6.540
6.540
13.040
16.039
3.521
26.120
3.290
16.450
6.580
854
25.426
26.240
2.686
13.100
8.554
1.513
16.253
26.280
26.240
11.088
1.254
3.300
3.300
3.300
4.158
7.992
18.648
26.600
26.640
6.650
3.325
3.658
3.658
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EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT
EURONEXT

9.310
996
598
598

24.369
39.780
39.720
39.660

4.262

5.594

67
30.037
5.453
20.482
13.965
741
26.690
22.512
17.431
13.460
3.360
6.720
20.765



